
New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 03 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

NH 03 AM NH 03 PM

7:40 AM JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR 3:04 PM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

7:42 AM JEFFERSON AVE X LINCOLN AVE 37 Beech Dr, New London

7:43 AM JEFFERSON AVE X ASHCRAFT RD 3:06 PM OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST

7:44 AM COLMAN ST X ASHCRAFT RD 3:10 PM JEFFERSON X LINCOLN

7:44 AM COLMAN ST X W PLEASANT ST 3:10 PM JEFFERSON AVE X ASHCRAFT RD

7:46 AM COLMAN ST X LAUREL DR (Bus 7) 3:13 PM JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR

7:47 AM Coleman Street X  Redden Avenue 3:15 PM COLMAN ST X ASHCRAFT RD

7:46 AM COLMAN ST X WARREN ST 3:17 PM COLMAN ST X W PLEASANT ST

7:47 AM COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST 3:20 PM COLMAN ST X LAUREL DR (Bus 7)

7:47 AM Bank Street X  Braemer Place 3:21 PM Coleman Street X  Redden Avenue

7:48 AM BANK ST X FAYE ST 3:22 PM COLMAN ST X WARREN ST

7:49 AM OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST 3:23 PM COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST

8:01 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 3:23 PM Bank Street X  Braemer Place

37 Beech Dr, New London 3:24 PM BANK ST X FAYE ST

3:26 PM The Friendship School

24 Rope Ferry Road,
WATERFORD

Created:  8/14/2025 12:56PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 1



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 05 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

NH 05 AM NH 05 PM

7:45 AM Hempstead St X Truman St 3:15 PM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

7:46 AM Hempstead St X Hempstead Ct 37 Beech Dr, New London

7:46 AM Hempstead St X Garvin St 3:18 PM MONTAUK AVE X LOWER BLVD 

7:47 AM HEMPSTEAD ST X FRANKLIN ST 3:20 PM MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE

7:47 AM JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST 3:21 PM MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST

7:48 AM Reed St X Coit St 3:24 PM Montauk X Pacific

7:49 AM WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST 3:25 PM MONTAUK AVE X SCHOOL ST

7:50 AM Green St X State St 3:25 PM MONTAUK AVE X CONVERSE PL

7:58 AM WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE 3:26 PM MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL

8:00 AM Shaw St X Ann St (Bus 16) 3:30 PM MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X
ALGER ST

8:02 AM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE 3:31 PM WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE

8:03 AM Archer Ct X Shaw St 3:34 PM Shaw St X Ann St (Bus 16)

8:03 AM SHAW ST X STEWARD ST 3:41 PM MONTAUK AVE X BLYDENBURG AVE

8:04 AM Shaw St X Bank St 3:42 PM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE

8:06 AM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT 3:43 PM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

8:09 AM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

3:44 PM Archer Ct X Shaw St

8:13 AM MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X
ALGER ST

3:45 PM SHAW ST X STEWARD ST

8:14 AM MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL 3:50 PM MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT

8:15 AM MONTAUK AVE X CONVERSE PL 3:51 PM Shaw St X Bank St

8:16 AM MONTAUK AVE X SCHOOL ST 3:53 PM Green St X State St

8:16 AM Montauk X Pacific 3:53 PM WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST

8:19 AM MONTAUK AVE X GARDNER AVE 3:54 PM Reed St X Coit St

8:21 AM MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST 3:55 PM JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST

8:27 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 3:56 PM HEMPSTEAD ST X FRANKLIN ST

37 Beech Dr, New London 3:56 PM Hempstead St X Garvin St

8:33 AM First Student Depot 3:57 PM Hempstead St X Hempstead Ct

3:58 PM Hempstead St X Truman St

4:02 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/14/2025 12:56PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 2



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 07 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

NH 07 AM NH 07 PM

7:20 AM Bus Yard 3:04 PM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

7:22 AM 47 Federal  Street @ Mailboxes 37 Beech Dr, New London

7:25 AM HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL 3:09 PM New London Adult Ed

7:29 AM Bayonet Street X Margaret Street 3:13 PM Salvation Army

7:31 AM 289 Bayonet St 3:14 PM 47 Federal  Street @ Mailboxes

7:33 AM Bayonet St X Hawthorne Dr X
Coleman St

3:19 PM Drop In Learning center

7:36 AM Hawthorne Dr X Hawthorne Drive N 3:20 PM HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL

7:37 AM HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW CIR 3:24 PM STATE PIER RD X MAILBOXES/93
STATE PIER RD

7:37 AM Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest to
armory

3:26 PM CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST

7:39 AM 48 Hawthorne Dr 3:28 PM CRYSTAL AVE X ROSEMARY ST
(Bus 16)

7:41 AM CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST 3:29 PM CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST

7:42 AM CRYSTAL AVE X ROSEMARY ST
(Bus 16)

3:34 PM 289 Bayonet St

7:42 AM CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST 3:35 PM Bayonet St X Hawthorne Dr X
Coleman St

7:45 AM STATE PIER RD X MAILBOXES/93
STATE PIER RD

3:35 PM Hawthorne Dr X Hawthorne Drive N

8:02 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 3:36 PM HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW CIR

37 Beech Dr, New London 3:37 PM Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest to
armory

8:07 AM First Student Depot 3:37 PM 48 Hawthorne Dr

3:40 PM Williams St/ Chapel Way

3:46 PM Bus Yard

3:54 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/14/2025 12:56PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 3



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 11 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

NH 11 AM NH 11 PM

7:48 AM First Student Depot 2:45 PM First Student Depot

7:50 AM JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST 2:58 PM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

7:54 AM BROAD ST X GEORGIANA ST 37 Beech Dr, New London

7:55 AM 39 Georgiana St 3:20 PM Ocean Avenue X  Farmington
Avenue

7:56 AM CONNECTICUT AVE X WALLER ST
(Bus 10)

3:22 PM Ocean ave X Evergreen Ave.

7:56 AM CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN AVE 3:23 PM Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct

7:57 AM Garfield Ave.  X Connecticut Ave X
Blackhall St

3:23 PM OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST

7:58 AM 29 Williams St 3:26 PM OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST

7:59 AM BLACKHALL ST X PREST ST 3:27 PM 166 Willetts Ave

7:59 AM BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST 3:29 PM OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST

8:01 AM 33 Ocean Ave 3:30 PM OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

8:03 AM OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE 3:31 PM 33 Ocean Ave

8:05 AM OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST 3:31 PM JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST

8:06 AM 166 Willetts Ave 3:34 PM BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST

8:08 AM OCEAN X LONGVIEW 3:37 PM BLACKHALL ST X PREST ST 

8:08 AM OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST 3:37 PM 29 Williams St

8:09 AM Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct 3:38 PM Garfield Ave.  X Connecticut Ave X
Blackhall St

8:10 AM Ocean ave X Evergreen Ave. 3:39 PM CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN AVE

8:12 AM Ocean Avenue X  Farmington
Avenue

3:42 PM CONNECTICUT AVE X WALLER ST
(Bus 10)

8:19 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 3:43 PM 39 Georgiana St

37 Beech Dr, New London 3:43 PM BROAD ST X GEORGIANA ST

Created:  8/14/2025 12:56PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 4



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 14 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

NH-JN-WT 14 AM Norwich Hub NH-JN-WT 14 PM Norwich Hub

6:56 AM First Student Depot 3:04 PM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

7:20 AM Norwich @ West Town St.
Commuter Lot (Exit 14)

37 Beech Dr, New London

7:30 AM Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot 3:29 PM Jennings Elementary School

7:50 AM Montville Shopping Center 50 Mercer St, New London

8:09 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 3:36 PM Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

37 Beech Dr, New London 74 Grove St, New London

8:32 AM Jennings Elementary School 4:04 PM Montville Shopping Center

50 Mercer St, New London 4:23 PM Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot

8:39 AM Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

4:32 PM Norwich @ West Town St.
Commuter Lot (Exit 14)

74 Grove St, New London 4:56 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/14/2025 12:56PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 5



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 16 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

NH-WT EL-Wtfd 16 AM NH-WT EL-Wtfd 16 PM

7:35 AM First Student Depot 2:45 PM First Student Depot

7:45 AM East Lyme High School 3:00 PM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

8:01 AM 50 Dayton Rd 37 Beech Dr, New London

8:24 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 3:46 PM Jennings Elementary School

37 Beech Dr, New London 50 Mercer St, New London

8:41 AM Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

3:53 PM Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London 74 Grove St, New London

8:45 AM First Student Depot 4:04 PM 50 Dayton Rd

4:19 PM East Lyme High School

4:34 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/14/2025 12:56PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 6



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 20 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

NH-JN-WT 20 AM Groton Ledyard Hub NH-JN-WT 20 PM Groton Ledyard Hub

7:10 AM Gales Ferry School 3:04 PM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

7:30 AM Former Fitch Middle/ Town Hall 37 Beech Dr, New London

7:35 AM Thames River Magent 3:29 PM Jennings Elementary School

7:45 AM Subbase Youth Center 50 Mercer St, New London

7:53 AM Arrowood/Deerwood Dr 3:36 PM Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

8:15 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 74 Grove St, New London

37 Beech Dr, New London 4:07 PM Arrowood/Deerwood Dr

8:30 AM Jennings Elementary School 4:10 PM Subbase Youth Center

50 Mercer St, New London 4:20 PM Thames River Magent

8:40 AM Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

4:27 PM Former Fitch Middle/ Town Hall

74 Grove St, New London 4:50 PM Gales Ferry School

8:44 AM First Student Depot 5:09 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/14/2025 12:56PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 7



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 26 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

NH 26 AM NH 26 PM

7:20 AM First Student Depot 3:04 PM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School

7:25 AM Davis Farms Way X Chester St X
Anthony Rd

37 Beech Dr, New London

7:26 AM MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD 3:20 PM GRANITE ST X WILLIAMS ST

7:31 AM PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE 3:22 PM Vauxhall St X Nathan Hale St

7:36 AM VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST 3:23 PM VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST

7:37 AM VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST 3:23 PM VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST

7:37 AM 212 Vauxhall St 3:26 PM 212 Vauxhall St

7:41 AM VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST 3:27 PM VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST

7:42 AM VAUXHALL ST X CENTER ST 3:29 PM VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST

7:43 AM Vauxhall St X Nathan Hale St 3:30 PM PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE

7:47 AM GRANITE ST X WILLIAMS ST 3:30 PM MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD

8:03 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 3:30 PM Davis Farms Way X Chester St X
Anthony Rd

37 Beech Dr, New London

Created:  8/14/2025 12:56PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2025 Page 8


